
indication  Natural Killer Cell support
Supports T reg

dosage 3 caps per day just before breakfast (acute: 2 x 3)  
Children aged 6 m - 2 yr: 1 capsule per day
Children aged 2 yr - 6 yr: 2 capsules per day  
+6 years: 3 capsules per day

packaging 90 caps per container

composition
(amount per 3 caps)

Colostrum (Transfer Factors - pure amino acid 
sequences)
West american Larch (Larix occidentalis)
Inositol
Beta Glucan
Green tea (Camelia sinensis)
Pomegranate tree (Punica granatum)
Astragale (Astragalus membraneus)
Shiitake (Lentinula edodes)
Dancing mushroom = Maitake (Grifola frondosa)
Zinc (as zinc citrate)
Selenium (as L-Selenomethionine)

500 mg

333 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

70 mg
25 mg
25 mg
15 mg
70 µg

All information is exclusively aimed at and released to an audience of health care professionals.

MultimessengerTM

Natural Killer Cell activation*

Innate immune system activation
Immune modulation IL-10**
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* % improvement in Mean Fluorescent Intensity for CD 69 Receptor on Natural Killer Cells. (CD69 is highly correlated with NK cell activity)
** % improvement In Mean Fluorescent Intensity for IL-10 on Peripheral Blood Mononuclear Cell Cultures (PBMC)
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protecting our health
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